
7/20/2012  thru 7/26/2012

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-12-01280 COM ADDITION 7/24/2012 615 S 27 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-214-013-24 REICHENBACH VICTOR D & TODD E|GENERAL CONTRACTORS CONST. CO. INCADDITION TO MHP BUILDING 221786

BP-12-01542 COM ADDITION 7/23/2012 1218 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|CBC-001-004 COLLETT TERRY J|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT cold storage addition to existing Silent Knight Muffler 37121

BP-12-01943 COM ADDITION 7/25/2012 19 N 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-109-008-12 ZOOTIST HOSPITALITY L.L.C.|EPCON SIGN CO. THE SIGN ON CORNER OF BLDG. 30000

BP-12-02740 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2012 2471 OVERLOOK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|2334-000-001-& CITY OF BILLINGS (AIRPORT)|BRADFORD ROOF MANAGEMENT INCfish and wildlife hanger gate 19200

BP-12-02802 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/25/2012 307 S 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-169-015-S23F & DEBTOR COMPANY TRUST|DEBTOR CO TRUST tear off and install 50 yr shi 5000

BP-12-02808 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/25/2012 3 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-000-001 ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF GREAT|EMPIRE ROOFING INC tear off replace with tpo flat 190000

BP-12-02809 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/25/2012 205 N 32 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-053-001-3 Billings Cathlic Fratt School  |EMPIRE ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ 45000

BP-12-01598 COM FOOTING/FOUNDATION 7/25/2012 1030 INTERMOUNTAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59101|RFT-000-005 OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE  OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE 70870

BP-12-02292 COM NEW OTHER 7/24/2012 5112 LAUREL RD BILLINGS MT 59101|MNA-000-002 PEKOVICH GREG & BECKY Construct a ADA ramp to abutt 2000

BP-11-05710 COM NEW STORE/STRIP CENTER 7/20/2012 315 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|GAA-000-003 G5 LLC  |JONES CONSTRUCTION INC shell building 500000

BP-12-01336 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 7/20/2012 2026 OVERLAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HGM-001-010A1C F I MIDWEST INN OF BILLINGS IN ADD 12' X  12' STORAGE BUILDING at Fairfield Inn 4320

BP-12-01598-01 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 7/25/2012 1030 INTERMOUNTAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59101|RFT-000-005 OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE  OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINES 6915245

BP-12-00942 COM REMODEL 7/23/2012 2290 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|HGM-005-001A1 PROPERTY TAX DEPT 69 *|WAYNE PERRY INC REMODEL 72000

BP-12-02503 COM REMODEL 7/24/2012 2900 12 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|NS3-007-015-24 SISTERS OF CHARITY OF LEAVENWO|CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT INC.REMODEL SMALL AREA OF MEDICAL 25000

BP-12-02830 COM REMODEL 7/26/2012 2513 12 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|SDS-020-003-S49F ROBERTSON JEFF & DONNA window replacement at 4 plex p 7500

BP-12-01811 COM REMODEL - CHANGE IN USE 7/26/2012 521 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-002-012-19 ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF GF|HARDY CONSTRUCTION CO. INTERIOR REMODEL 88282

BP-12-02584 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/24/2012 836 JOYCE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|TWM-002-005 RACINE MITZI M carport that is all ready cons 6000

BP-12-02739 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2012 2126 NORTHRIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP1-001-028 HAUGHEY JOHN C & KAREN W|SIERRA LEONE GENERAL CONTRACTINGtear off and install lifetime 7500

BP-12-02742 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2012 619 AVE B BILLINGS MT 59102|STE-003-009 DROBNY JAMES J & PATRICIA L|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shi 5000

BP-12-02747-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/20/2012 2947 STILLWATER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-005-006 GILBERTSON JOHN D & SUSAN SIDING 5000

BP-12-02749 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/23/2012 231 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-026-016-17 SMITH PAUL A tear off and install 30 yr shi 3500

BP-12-02750 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/23/2012 112 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-002-040 ENGESSER RUSSELL W|ARC ROOFING LLC tear off and install 30 yr shi 7000

BP-12-02751 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/23/2012 1113 21 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|BS2-005-020-S15F & WHITBECK LEONTINA M|ENGELHARDT EVERETT tear off replace with 30yr 4/1 4330

BP-12-02759 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/23/2012 505 O'MALLEY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|1540-000-002B MARTIN LAURENCE R & RUTH B tear off replace with 30 yr 3/ 5700

BP-12-02760 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/23/2012 617 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-022-009-10 BERTRAND JERRY|CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK tear off and install 30 yr shi 7000

BP-12-02761 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/23/2012 4408 TOYON DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-014-001 WENTZ TERRENCE E & MELISSA A|TIMMER ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI 9678

BP-12-02762 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/23/2012 417 GAY PL BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-011-017 HAFNER JULIE K|TIMMER ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI 7458

BP-12-02764 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/23/2012 1630 BREWINGTON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BRW-001-003B JASPER IVAN & JENNIFER SIDING HARDY PLANK 7500

BP-12-02769 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/23/2012 937 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|0382-000-002 HALVORSON RICHARD E & MARY M|ROS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ 8000

BP-12-02770 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/23/2012 2224 ELM ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-012-005 HAMM HENRY J & TERESA L|SWIFT CONSTRUCTION tear off and install on 12/12 10000

BP-12-02774 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/23/2012 1309 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-005-007 BARNES MICAH|WSM ENTERPRISES LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/ 4900

BP-12-02776 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/24/2012 523 HEWITT DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-002-018 DECKERT STEVE S|ALBAUGH CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI 4797

BP-12-02780 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/24/2012 1120 HARVARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCK-002-039-E2 & KEVIN  PERAULT|STEVE JONES CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/ 5000

BP-12-02782 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/24/2012 3540 MACDUFF CIR BILLINGS MT 59101|BW1-002-016A LORENZ MEGAN RAE & (ETAL)|MJELSTAD MIKE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI 6125

BP-12-02783 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/24/2012 3435 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BRA-002-010 BULKLEY DAVID J & WENDY L|Z ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr shi 7000

BP-12-02784 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/24/2012 3317 3 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-050-019-S15F & GALLINGER LORRAINE|WARNOCK CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ 10000

BP-12-02786 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/24/2012 43 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-001-022-23 WARD ELLEN H LIVING TRUST|KOHLMAN CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ 6800

BP-12-02789 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/24/2012 416 30 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|MP2-004-008A CORBETT JAMES M & VERNETTA M|ROOF SOLUTIONS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH METAL RO 12860

BP-12-02793 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/24/2012 3743 MOUNT RUSHMORE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PW2-018-017 11 HILL LLC|AGAINST ALL ODDS CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI 2500

BP-12-02797 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/24/2012 1019 LIBRA PL BILLINGS MT 59105|GAL-004-005 GOODBURN JAMES W TEAR OFF AND INSTALL  30 YR SH 2000

BP-12-02799 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/25/2012 1218 STEFFANICH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|PMR-004-003 REDFERN RANDY J|MOONLIGHT CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ 7250

BP-12-02805 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/25/2012 1035 MARIE DR BILLINGS MT 59101|MCI-007-003 KNAPP MASON J|ENGELHARDT EVERETT tear off and install 30 yr shi 5100

BP-12-02807 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/25/2012 453 S 30 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-007-011 STROBBE DOROTHY MAE|RICHARDSON BUILDERS INC. tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ 6500



BP-12-02811 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/25/2012 3814 4 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-029-013A LEES CORY J & AUTUMN M tear off and install lifetime 2600

BP-12-02812 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/25/2012 2205 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-000-001-W60.05 PIERSON KATHLEEN V|RAY MEYER CONSTRUCTION garage and shed tear off repla 2650

BP-12-02817 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/25/2012 602 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-045-045-46 ANDERSEN KRISTAI|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI 6650

BP-12-02818-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/25/2012 913 N 22 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BAD-000-021-N127.5 JONES STEPHEN W & TERESA K (E apply hardy board on the front 700

BP-12-02820 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/26/2012 928 PRINCETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCK-005-035-36 CLARDY KYLE J tear off and install 30 yr shi 2500

BP-12-02824 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/26/2012 2041 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-001-003 GAMBILL CURT & KARLA K|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ 8000

BP-12-02827 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/26/2012 2320 LYNDALE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WWA-002-012 ANDERSON VICKIE|BROWN MICHAEL A. tear off and install 30 yr shi 8000

BP-12-02828 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/26/2012 331 PHYLLIS CIR E BILLINGS MT 59102|RYA-004-025 LENOIR DARREL JOSEPH & LOIS L|PRIDE EXTERIORS tear off replace with 30 yr li 5500

BP-12-02638 RES NEW GARAGE 7/20/2012 3653 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BIC-001-014 BEMER NORRIS P & MICKI L storage 26880

BP-12-02714 RES NEW GARAGE 7/25/2012 27 W ANTELOPE TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-003-015 EHLANG MICHAEL J & SHIRLEY R|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC.new shed 13440

BP-12-02439 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/26/2012 4118 SEDGWICK PL BILLINGS MT 59106|LGW-002-016 BTS  |BTS SFR 243765

BP-12-02522 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/20/2012 410 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-009-041-42 DOUG  REITER|BROWN BUILDERS INC. 157410

BP-12-02619 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/23/2012 1727 LONE PINE DR BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR-005-016 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 210760

BP-12-02631 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/23/2012 1432 WATSON PEAK RD BILLINGS MT 59105|TWN2-001-052 TWIN OAKS CORP  |OAKLAND HOME BUILDERS CORP NEW SFR 148830

BP-12-02632 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/23/2012 1436 WATSON PEAK RD BILLINGS MT 59105|TWN2-001-051 TWIN OAKS CORP  |OAKLAND HOME BUILDERS CORP NEW SFR 154080

BP-12-02633 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/26/2012 3789 DONNA CT BILLINGS MT 59102|PVE-001-004 BUSCHER DENNIS J & LINDA|BUSCHER CONSTRUCTION LTD RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 250515

BP-12-02673 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/25/2012 4134 SEDGWICK PL BILLINGS MT 59106|LGW-002-018 HOME BUILDER'S ASSOCIATION OF|MADTSON CONSTRUCTIONS LLCSFR 209715

BP-12-02747 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/20/2012 2947 STILLWATER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-005-006 GILBERTSON JOHN D & SUSAN PATIO DOOR AND 6 WINDOWS BEDRO 2500

BP-12-02748 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/20/2012 1222 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DUK-000-002 EDWARDS KEVIN M & CHERYL L|VAN ARSDALE CONSTRUCTION 16 WINDOWS ALL BEDROOMS MUST M 6000

BP-12-02752 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/23/2012 612 PARK LN BILLINGS MT 59102|MV2-002-010 DILLON BRIAN D|B & B CONST. install skylight.2' X 4' non-s 1500

BP-12-02771 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/23/2012 2126 NORTHRIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP1-001-028 HAUGHEY JOHN C & KAREN W|SIERRA LEONE GENERAL CONTRACTINGSTRUCTURAL RENEVATION OF PARTI 4425

BP-12-02795 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/24/2012 3041 RYNIKER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RNK-002-013 BRYAN & TESSIE  BAILEY REPLACE FRONT DOOR PER INSPEC 1200

BP-12-02798 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/24/2012 935 AVE C BILLINGS MT 59102|0149-000-00B LINDBERG AUGUST A|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC 12 windows and a bow window al 12457

BP-12-02801 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/25/2012 2055 ANDROMEDA LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SDU-002-011 ROSSETTO KATE J|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC installing 6 replacement windo 5016

BP-12-02803 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/25/2012 1714 VIRGINIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|POE-001-003 BLOTT RUTH E|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC installing 8 windows all bedro 8437

BP-12-02804 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/25/2012 1619 BROADMOOR DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK4-020-007 HAND CHERYL L|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE 7 windows all bedrooms must me 1819

BP-12-02818 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/25/2012 913 N 22 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BAD-000-021-N127.5 JONES STEPHEN W & TERESA K (E install 3 windows 510

BP-12-02819 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/25/2012 3103 RAMADA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVI-003-007A JENNIFER & MICHAEL  HEROLD|CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT INC. INSTALL DOOR (U VALUE . 29) IN 875

BP-12-02821 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/26/2012 3103 RAMADA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVI-003-007A Jennifer & Michael  Herdon|CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT INC. interior renovation non struct 1000

BP-12-02826 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 7/26/2012 109 SKY RANCH DR BILLINGS MT 59106|SHS-001-002-4-109 O'RORKE JAMES F & CARLA P|KEYSTONE CONST/SHOWPLACE INTERreplace exterior deck at sfr p 4927

Total Permit Valuation 9910483

Total Permits Issued 73


